Type:

5” (13cm) Round
6” (15cm) Link-O-Loon
6” (15cm) Heart
12” (30cm) Round
12” (30cm) Link-O-Loon
12” (30cm) Heart
14” (36cm) Heart
15” (40cm) Round
36" (91.5cm)

36" (91.5cm)

Inflated Size:
5” (13cm)
6” (15cm)
6” (15cm)

11” (27.5cm)
12” (30cm)
12” (30cm)
14” (36cm)
15” (40cm)

30" (76.2cm)

36” (91.5cm)

GAS CAPACITY CHART: 2018
SEMPERTEX LATEX BALLOONS
Lift Ability
N/A
N/A
N/A
10g
12g
13g
15g
25g
184g
339g

Capacity
0.00115 m®
0.0018m’
0.002m*
0.0109 m
0.0141m’*
0.015m?
0.020m’*
0.0335 m*
0.226 m*
0.425m*

3

Average Flight Time *
N/A
N/A
N/A

20 —24 hrs
20—24 hrs
10—12 hrs
12—14 hrs
26-30hrs
2-3 days
3 -5 days



